1° divisione maschile

Data di inizio: 12-12-2013
Data di fine: 30-05-2013

Gironi

1° divisione maschile

Stagione 2013-2014



1° divisione maschile

Data di inizio: 12-12-2013
Data di fine: 30-05-2014

calendario

giornata 1
12-12-2013 Porto Robur Costa Rimini Pallavolo 3-0
19:30

(25-12; 25-17; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)
13-12-2013 Pallavolo Romagna Forli Volley 0-3
20:30

(21-25; 15-25; 17-25; 0-0; 0-0)
07-04-2014  Jolly Volley B&P Volley ---
20:45

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
04-02-2014  Volley Forli BVOLLEY 3-1
19:00

(25-13; 22-25; 25-10; 25-12; 0-0)
14-12-2013 Rubicone In Volley Romagna In Volley 3-0
18:00

(25-0; 25-0; 25-0; 0-0; 0-0)
12-12-2013 Riccione Volley RIPOSA 0-0
19:30

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
giornata 2
22-12-2013 Rimini Pallavolo Riccione Volley 0-3
11:00

(23-25; 18-25; 21-25; 0-0; 0-0)
20-12-2013 Forli Volley Porto Robur Costa 2-3
20:00

(25-13; 19-25; 18-25; 25-13; 18-20)
26-05-2014 B&P Volley Pallavolo Romagna ---
20:30

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
14-12-2013 BVOLLEY Jolly Volley 3-1
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

(25-22; 21-25; 25-23; 25-18; 0-0)
13-05-2014 Romagna In Volley Volley Forli ---
19:00

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
22-12-2013 Rubicone In Volley RIPOSA ---
11:00

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
giornata 3
12-01-2014 Rimini Pallavolo Forli Volley 1-3
11:00

(26-24; 11-25; 11-25; 7-25; 0-0)
15-05-2014 Porto Robur Costa B&P Volley ---
19:30

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



10-01-2014
20:03

06-01-2014
20:45

11-03-2014
19:45

12-01-2014
11:00

giornata 4

18-04-2014
20:00

17-03-2014
20:00

18-01-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

17-01-2014
20:00

08-01-2014
20:15

18-04-2014
20:00

giornata 5

24-01-2014
20:00

27-01-2014
17:45

24-04-2014
19:30

20-01-2014
20:45

25-03-2014
19:45

24-01-2014
20:00

giornata 6

14-04-2014
20:30

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

Riccione Volley

Volley Forli

Forli Volley

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Jolly Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Jolly Volley

Riccione Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Volley Forli

RIPOSA

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

0-3

(15-25; 6-25; 8-25; 0-0; 0-0)
3-1

(24-26; 25-21; 25-16; 25-22; 0-0)
3-2

(25-16; 25-21; 18-25; 23-25; 15-11)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-1

(25-22; 25-23; 21-25; 25-15; 0-0)
31

(25-20; 25-20; 24-26; 25-20; 0-0)
3-0

(25-14; 25-10; 25-15; 0-0; 0-0)
1-3

(23-25; 13-25; 25-21; 21-25; 0-0)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(25-18; 25-12; 25-18; 0-0; 0-0)
0-3

(16-25; 14-25; 17-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
1-3

(33-35; 15-25; 25-12; 19-25; 0-0)
0-3

(21-25; 23-25; 21-25; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



01-02-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

31-01-2014
20:00

01-02-2014
18:00

27-01-2014
19:30

14-04-2014
20:30

giornata 7

10-03-2014
20:30

10-02-2014
20:00

06-02-2014
19:30

07-02-2014
20:30

04-02-2014
19:45

10-03-2014
20:30

giornata 8

15-02-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

14-02-2014
20:00

15-02-2014
18:00

14-02-2014
19:30

10-02-2014
20:45

15-02-2014
17:00

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Porto Robur Costa

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Riccione Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Forli Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

RIPOSA

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

RIPOSA

(25-14; 25-16; 20-25; 25-16; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-12; 25-10; 25-19; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-14; 25-8; 25-19; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

0-3

(18-25; 20-25; 16-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-2

(25-19; 19-25; 25-17; 19-25; 15-11)
0-3

(21-25; 21-25; 10-25; 0-0; 0-0)
3-2

(27-25; 25-20; 22-25; 20-25; 15-13)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

2-3

(25-21; 25-16; 16-25; 15-25; 12-15)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-18; 25-12; 25-12; 0-0; 0-0)
3-2

(25-19; 25-23; 26-28; 25-21; 0-0)
3-0

(25-17; 25-15; 25-20; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0



giornata 9

20-02-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

21-02-2014
20:00

30-03-2014
17:45

20-02-2014
19:30

08-04-2014
19:45

20-02-2014
17:00

giornata 10

28-02-2014
19:30

01-03-2014
18:00

28-02-2014
19:30

28-02-2014
20:30

28-02-2014
20:30

28-02-2014
19:30
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

giornata 11

08-03-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

06-03-2014
20:00

07-03-2014
20:00

BVOLLEY

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

BVOLLEY

BVOLLEY

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

RIPOSA

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(26-24; 25-23; 25-21; 0-0; 0-0)

1-3

(21-25; 27-25; 30-32; 20-25; 0-0)

0-3

(16-25; 9-25; 12-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-18; 25-13; 25-18; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(25-13; 25-11; 25-15; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(25-18; 25-17; 25-12; 0-0; 0-0)

0-3

(8-25; 8-25; 14-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



09-03-2014
11:00

04-03-2014
19:45

08-03-2014
17:00

giornata 12

10-03-2014
17:45

14-03-2014
20:00

13-03-2014
20:00

15-03-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

14-03-2014
20:00

10-03-2014
17:45

giornata 13

18-03-2014
19:45

20-03-2014
19:30

21-03-2014
20:30

17-03-2014
20:45

21-03-2014
19:30

giornata 14

28-03-2014
20:00

27-03-2014
20:00

Rimini Pallavolo

Riccione Volley

Romagna In Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Forli Volley

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

Volley Forli

RIPOSA

Forli Volley

B&P Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

Porto Robur Costa

RIPOSA

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

Volley Forli

Rubicone In Volley

Riccione Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Forli Volley

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

3-1

(25-21; 17-25; 25-20; 25-23; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

0-3

(18-25; 12-25; 12-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
0-3

(22-25; 17-25; 11-25; 0-0; 0-0)

3-1

(26-24; 25-19; 23-25; 25-17; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(25-16; 26-24; 25-21; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0

(25-14; 25-21; 26-24; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
2-3

(23-25; 25-22; 25-22; 17-25; 14-16)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
0-0
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
0-3

(10-25; 21-25; 12-25; 0-0; 0-0)



29-03-2014
17:00
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

28-03-2014
20:00

29-03-2014
18:00

giornata 15

01-04-2014
19:45

31-03-2014
17:30

17-04-2014
19:30

04-04-2014
20:30

04-04-2014
19:30

giornata 16

10-04-2014
20:00

09-04-2014
18:45
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

11-04-2014
20:00

12-04-2014
18:00

11-04-2014
19:30

giornata 17

22-04-2014
19:45

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Volley Forli

RIPOSA

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

Riccione Volley

Volley Forli

Forli Volley

B&P Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Jolly Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Jolly Volley

Riccione Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

B&P Volley

(25-10; 25-10; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
2-3

(27-29; 25-23; 16-25; 25-23; 10-15)

0-0
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-23; 25-17; 25-20; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



04-04-2014
20:00

27-04-2014
11:00

23-04-2014
20:30

21-04-2014
20:45

giornata 18

30-04-2014
18:45
Palasport -
Bellaria Igea
Marina

02-05-2014
20:00

03-05-2014
18:00

02-05-2014
19:30

28-04-2014
20:45

giornata 19

06-05-2014
19:45

08-05-2014
20:00

24-05-2014
15:30

08-05-2014
19:30

09-05-2014
20:30

giornata 20

06-03-2014
19:00

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Pallavolo Romagna

Jolly Volley

RIPOSA

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

RIPOSA

Romagna In Volley

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Porto Robur Costa

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Porto Robur Costa

Pallavolo Romagna

Riccione Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

BVOLLEY

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Forli Volley

BVOLLEY

0-3

(18-25; 22-25; 19-25; 0-0; 0-0)



17-05-2014
18:00

16-05-2014
19:30

12-05-2014
19:30

16-05-2014
19:45

giornata 21

20-05-2014
19:45

22-05-2014
20:00

23-05-2014
20:00

18-05-2014
11:00

22-05-2014
19:30

20-05-2014
19:45

giornata 22

28-05-2014
19:30

30-05-2014
19:30

26-05-2014
20:45

30-05-2014
20:30

29-05-2014
19:30

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

RIPOSA

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

RIPOSA

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

Porto Robur Costa

RIPOSA

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Porto Robur Costa

Riccione Volley

B&P Volley

Romagna In Volley

Rubicone In Volley

Volley Forli

Jolly Volley

Pallavolo Romagna

BVOLLEY

BVOLLEY

B&P Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo

Riccione Volley

Romagna In Volley

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



SQUADRA

BVOLLEY

Volley Forli
Rubicone In Volley
Porto Robur Costa
Riccione Volley
Jolly Volley

Forli Volley

Rimini Pallavolo
Romagna In Volley
B&P Volley
Pallavolo Romagna

14
10
10

K‘)<

O P P N W S O O 01 ©

g 0o, N O N T

=
o

classifica

SV

39
28
22
21

SP
12

17
10
11
16
16
31
12
19
24

QS

3.2500
4.0000
1.2941
2.1000
1.6364
1.1250
0.8125
0.2581
0.3333
0.1579
0.0417

PF

1178
829
856
677
648
757
631
688
287
381
397

PS

979
606
768
597
600
713
605
945
364
535
617

QP

1.2033
1.3680
1.1146
1.1340
1.0800
1.0617
1.0430
0.7280
0.7885
0.7121
0.6434



Atleta

Berti Giacomo
Bianchi Manuel
Bolognini Luca
Cardia Andrea
Cucchi Nicola
Giacomini Marco
Labate Lorenzo
Letardi Matteo
Musello Luigi
Pabifiali Filippo
Zumpano Marco
Morri Vittorio

Tosi Brandi Lorenzo

Tardini Simone

Bastoni Mattia
Ricci Michele

Underl7M 2013/14

gli atleti

Ruolo Numero
Centrale 40
Opposto 26
Centrale 39
Schiacciatore 37
Alzatore 18
Centrale 30
Schiacciatore 52
Alzatore 42
Libero 9
Schiacciatore 41
Alzatore 32
Schiacciatore 29
Centrale 17
Schiacciatore 38

staff tecnico

1° allenatore
Collaboratore

T8

Squadra

Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14

Under19M 2013/14
Underl7M 2013/14

Underl7M 2013/14
Under19M 2013/14

Underl7M 2013/14



